

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

D. P. BHOSALE COLLEGE, KOREGAON

Dist. Satara (MS), India 415 501



Criterion III

Research, Innovations and Extension

Key Indicator – 3.2

Innovation Ecosystem



Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

D. P. BHOSALE COLLEGE, KOREGAON

Dist. Satara, (MS), India 415 501

3.2.1. Institution has created an ecosystem for innovations and has initiatives for creation and transfer of knowledge

Particulars	Supporting Documents
Invention, Innovation & Incubation Centre (C-III)	View Document
Research & Development Cell (RDC)	View Document
Research Awards/ Competitions/Exhibitions	View Document
Collaborations/ MoUs/Linkages	View Document
Intellectual Property Rights (Patents Filed, Published, Granted & Trademark)	View Document